CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_ Dave Colling

Office sought or ballot question St Anthony City Council District
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report X Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 10/25/2017 to 12/2/2017
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH s 1520.74

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 1520.74

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

TOTAL $3332.54

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_1089.38

| certify that this is a full and true statement W 12-7-2017

Sign/atu re Date

Printed Name David Colling Email dacolling@gmail.com

Address 2708 27th Ave NE Phone 612-501-6489




Date
10/27/2017
10/31/2017

11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/3/2017
11/7/2017
11/10/2017
11/14/2017
12/4/2017
11/6/2017

Expenses

240 NORTHEASTER NEWSPAPER
821.92 Do Good Biz
7.99 GODADDY.COM
17.19 OFFICEMAX
122 LILLIE SUBURBAN NEWSPAPER
33.31 OFFICEMAX
1155.02 Seven Corners Printing
866.74 Do Good Biz
7.99 GODADDY.COM
60.38 Fees

Purpose
Advertising Insert
Mail and postage
Website

Office supplies
Advertising Insert
Office supplies
Literature

Mail and postage
Website

Paypal



Date
10/25/2017
11/1/2017
11/5/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/28/2017
11/2/2017

Credit Description
500 Stephanie Hoppe
120 Elizabeth O'Berry
400 Judith Colling
200 Andrew Pomroy
100 Steven Miles
100 Al Willig
100 Larry Ouellette
100 Nate Kerl

Income

Address
14792 Lochinvar Court, Addison TX 75254
1207 Constance Blvd. NE Ham Lake, MN 55304
2204 Angelique, Lincoln Park M, 48146
3413 42nd Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55406
3021 Wilson St. N.E., St. Anthony, MN 55418
2600 Pahl, St. Anthony, MN 55418
1101 E 78th St, # 300, Minneapolis, MN 55420
3021 Wilson St. N.E., St. Anthony, MN 55418

Occupation
CcMO
Accountant
Retired
Lobbyist
Retired
Finance and Operations Director
Realtor
Digital Experience Strategy and Design

Employer Aggregate
Bar Louie
Sannerud, Savarese & Associates, P.A.
600
Fredrikson & Byron

Crisis Nursery 200
Bridge Realty
Thomson Reuters
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