## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of cano	didate, co	mmittee, or corpo	pration				
Office sought or ballot question				District			
Type of Organization: Candidate			Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation				
Type of repor		Pre-primary	Post-general January report Final report (closes co see M.S. Ch. 211A.03	ommittee account –	d: to		
the instruction	ns page. <b>Us</b>	e a separate sheet	to itemize all contributions f	NS ered by this report. See note on contr rom a single source that exceed \$100 tion if self-employed, amount, and d	during the calendar		
CASH		\$					
IN-KIND	+	\$					
TOTAL RECEIVE	= ED	\$					
Date			urpose, and amount for each Purpose	·	Amount		
				TOTAL			
•	for each pr		<b>CORPORATE PROJECT EX</b> prate message project for which hal sheets if necessary.	(PENDITURES contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	ore than \$200. Submit a		
Date	Purpos	e	Name & Addre	ss of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt		
				TOTAL			
CURRENT A	<b>CCOUNT</b> this is a fu	BALANCE: \$	nent Signature	K			
-			Signature		Date		
Printed Name	e		En	nail			

Address

Expenses

Date	Debit	Text	Purpose
10/27/2017	240	NORTHEASTER NEWSPAPER	Advertising Insert
10/31/2017	821.92	Do Good Biz	Mail and postage
11/3/2017	7.99	GODADDY.COM	Website
11/3/2017	17.19	OFFICEMAX	Office supplies
11/3/2017	122	LILLIE SUBURBAN NEWSPAPER	Advertising Insert
11/7/2017	33.31	OFFICEMAX	Office supplies
11/10/2017	1155.02	Seven Corners Printing	Literature
11/14/2017	866.74	Do Good Biz	Mail and postage
12/4/2017	7.99	GODADDY.COM	Website
11/6/2017	60.38	Fees	Paypal

Income											
Date	Credit	Description	Address	Occupation	Employer	Aggregate					
10/25/2017	500	Stephanie Hoppe	14792 Lochinvar Court, Addison TX 75254	СМО	Bar Louie						
11/1/2017	120	Elizabeth O'Berry	1207 Constance Blvd. NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	Accountant	Sannerud, Savarese & Associates, P.A.						
11/5/2017	400	Judith Colling	2204 Angelique, Lincoln Park MI, 48146	Retired		600					
10/27/2017	200 Andrew Pomroy		3413 42nd Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55406	Lobbyist	Fredrikson & Byron						
10/27/2017	100	Steven Miles	3021 Wilson St. N.E., St. Anthony, MN 55418	Retired							
10/27/2017	100	Al Willig	2600 Pahl, St. Anthony, MN 55418	Finance and Operations Director	Crisis Nursery	200					
10/28/2017	100	Larry Ouellette	1101 E 78th St, # 300, Minneapolis, MN 55420	Realtor	Bridge Realty						
11/2/2017	100	Nate Kerl	3021 Wilson St. N.E., St. Anthony, MN 55418	Digital Experience Strategy and Design	Thomson Reuters						